Viamed Ltd
Purchase Order
Reference PVM5199
Delivery Address
Viamed Ltd
15 Station Road
Cross Hills
Keighley
West Yorkshire
BD20 7DT
United Kingdom
Tel: +44 (0) 1535 634542
Eori GB287389593000
Send Invoice(s) - purchasing@viamed.co.uk
Supplier
Sales
Farnell
Distribution centre
Castleton Road
Leeds
UK
LS12 2EN
Account 00009061
Farnell account: 709659
Date 21 May 2026
Order by  Steve Nixon
Currency British Pound - Sterling
.
# ID Part Number Description Qty Date Required Unit Price   Total
9033 4922518 BREADBOARD, MINI, WHITE, 170
POINT
2 21 May 2026          2.33          4.66
9034 1165475 Capacitor 4.7uF MAL202138478E3 10 21 May 2026          1.94        19.40
9035 1457714 Capacitor 10nF C410C103K1R5TA 10 21 May 2026          0.11          1.09
9036 2819606 Capacitor 22nF C412C223K1R5TA 10 21 May 2026          0.18          1.84
9037 3580621 Capacitor 33nF CA333K20X7RK5UAAP 10 21 May 2026          0.32          3.18
9038 3013970 Capacitor 56nF C410C223M505TA7200 10 21 May 2026          0.17          1.73
9039 4144007 Capacitor 68nF C412C683K5R5TA 10 21 May 2026          0.13          1.27
9040 1457721 Capacitor 100nF C412C104K5R5TA 10 21 May 2026          0.12          1.19
9041 1457719 Capacitor 47nF C410C473K5R5TA 10 21 May 2026          0.19          1.93
Total        36.29